



## Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:

19/12/2024

Version No.:

I

|                         |  |
|-------------------------|--|
| John Lewis Stock Number | 77062601   |
| Name                    | The Sauce Shop Buffalo Hot Sauce Flavour Mix   |
| Ingredients             | <p>"Buffalo Hot Sauce: White Grape Vinegar, Aged Jalapeno (28%), Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tamari (Water, <b>SOYABEANS</b>, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Salt, Coconut oil, Citrus Fibre. (see allergens in BOLD).</p> <p>Buffalo Hot Sauce, ATOMIC: White Grape Vinegar, Barrel Aged Red Habanero (28%), Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tamari (Water, <b>SOYBEANS</b>, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Salt, Coconut Oil, Citrus Fibre. (See allergens in BOLD)</p> <p>Buffalo Hot Sauce, GOCHUJANG: White Grape Vinegar, Barrel Aged Jalapeno (26%), Tomato Puree, Miso Paste (8%) (Fermented Soy bean (Water, <b>SOYBEANS</b>, Salt, <b>WHEAT</b>), Salt, Sugar), Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tamari (Water, <b>SOYBEANS</b>, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Salt, Coconut Oil, Citrus Fibre. (See allergens in BOLD)</p> <p>Buffalo Hot Sauce, SMOKY MAPLE: White Grape Vinegar, Barrel Aged Jalapeno (22%), Maple Syrup (18%), Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tamari (Water, <b>SOYBEANS</b>, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Salt, Coconut Oil, Hickory Smoked Water (2%), Citrus Fibre. (See allergens in BOLD)</p> <p>Buffalo Hot Sauce, TRUFFALO: White Grape Vinegar, Barrel Aged Jalapeno (27%), Tomato Puree, Rapeseed Oil, Garlic, Tamari (Water, <b>SOYBEANS</b>, Salt, Spirit Vinegar), Olive Oil with Truffle Flavour and Truffle Shavings (4%) (Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Olive Oil, Black Truffle Flavour (5%), Dried Black Truffle Pieces (0.1%)), Salt, Coconut Oil, Minced Black Truffle (1%) (Black Truffles (Tuber Aestivum) (70%), Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Olive Oil, Salt,</p> |

|   |   |
|---|---|
|   | Black Truffle Flavour), Citrus Fibre. (See allergens in BOLD) "                   |
| For allergens, see ingredients in <b>bold</b> |   |
| May contain statements                        |   |
| Net Quantity                                  | 800g  |
| Country of Origin                             | uk  |
| Storage Instructions                          | Store in a cool dry place, once opened keep refrigerated and use within 12 weeks. |
| Manufacturer's name and address               | Lacehouse kitchen Ltd (Sauce Shop), UNIT 3, Centurion Way, Nottingham, NG2 1RW    |
| Instructions for use                          | Shake well before use.  |
| Alcoholic Strength                            | 0   |
| Suitable for vegetarians                      | YES   |
| Suitable for vegans                           | YES   |
| Suitable for nut allergy sufferers            | NO  |
| Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers         | NO  |
| Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers           | NO  |
| Suitable for egg allergy sufferers            | YES   |
| Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers          | YES   |
| Suitable for soya allergy sufferers           | NO  |
| Free from alcohol                             | YES   |
| Free from artificial flavours                 | NO  |
| Free from artificial colours                  | YES   |